

Images are for reference only. See Product Specifications for product details. Buy AFBR-5710ALZ with confidence from Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty

AFBR-5710ALZ



Part Number: AFBR-5710ALZ

Manufacturer FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description TXRX OPTICAL SFP IND STD LATCH Data sheet: AFBR-5710Z, AFBR-5715Z

RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Ship From: Hong Kong

Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER	
Part Number	AFBR-5710ALZ
Manufacturer	FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)
Description	TXRX OPTICAL SFP IND STD LATCH
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status	Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available	3953 pcs
Product Photo	AFBR-5710ALZ.jpg
Category	<u>Optoelectronics</u>
Wavelength	850nm
Voltage - Supply	3.3V
Series	-
Other Names	516-2926 AFBR-5710ALZ-ND
Mounting Type	Pluggable, SFP
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL	1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status	Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description	Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet 1.25Gbps 850nm 3.3V LC Duplex Pluggable, SFP
Data Rate	1.25Gbps
Connector Type	LC Duplex
Applications	Ethernet
	ocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) series electronic components. We have 3953 pieces of FIT (Foxconn .Z in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info	o@Components-Store.com		
RELATED	PRODUCTS		
4	Part#: AFBR-5710PZ	Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)	RFQ
	Description: TXRX MULTI-MODE OPT SFP 1.25GBD	In Stock: 4166	
	Part#: AFBR-5715APZ	Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)	RFQ
	Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI IND BAIL	In Stock: 4327	
	Part#: AFBR-5715LZ	Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)	RFQ
Annalest .	Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI STD LATCH	In Stock: 3723	
	Part#: AFBR-5601Z	Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)	RFQ
	Description: TXRX GBIC 1.25GBE 850NM	In Stock: 4593	
The state of the s	Part#: AFBR-5701LZ	Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)	RFQ
	Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP STD LATCH	In Stock: 4367	
	Part#: AFBR-5701APZ	Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)	RFQ
Constitution of the Consti	Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP IND BAIL LATCH	In Stock: 3789	

	Part#: AFBR-54D7APZ	Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)	
			RFQ
A Churcher	Description: TXRX OPT SFP DGTL 850NM	In Stock: 1362	
•			
	Part#: AFBR-5710APZ	Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)	RFQ
1.11.11	Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP IND BAIL LATCH	In Stock: 3753	111 0
	Description. TARA OF HOAL SEP IND BAIL LATOR	III Stock. 3733	
	Part#: AFBR-5701ALZ	Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)	
102804		,	(

W. Allen	Part#: AFBR-57B4APZ Description: DC-50MBD 850NM VCSEL SFP DMI	Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) In Stock: 2724	RFQ	
The same of the sa	Part#: AFBR-5701PZ	Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)	DEO	

In Stock: 3660

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP IND STD LATCH

Description: SFP TRANSCEIVER FOR EMG8510, 850

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI IND LATCH

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI IND BAIL

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI BAIL LATCH

Part#: AFBR-5705APZ

Part#: AFBR-5715PZ

5710ALZ

FIT	Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP BAIL LATCH	In Stock: 3512	RFQ
Sato p	Part#: AFBR-5715ALZ	Manufacturers: Atop Technologies	RFQ

In Stock: 1528

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI BAIL LATCH In Stock: 3999
RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5710LZ	Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)	RFQ
Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP STD LATCH	In Stock: 5153	

In Stock: 3579

	Description. TAICA OF FIGAL SITE OF DEATON		
The state of the s	Part#: AFBR-5705LZ	Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)	RFQ
	Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI STD LATCH	In Stock: 3305	

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

	Part#: AFBR-5715ALZ	Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)	
	Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI IND LATCH	In Stock: 4419	J

In Stock: 3701

		Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)	RFQ
BROADCOM	Description: TXRX OPT SFP 850NM 8GBE SR GEN 2	In Stock: 4412	

In Stock: 4600

elated keywords for AFBR-5710ALZ			
FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) AFBR-	AFBR-5710ALZ distributor	AFBR-5710ALZ supplier	AFBR-5710ALZ price
5710ALZ	AFBR-5710ALZ download datasheet	AFBR-5710ALZ datasheet	AFBR-5710ALZ stock
buy AFBR-5710ALZ	FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) AFBR-	FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) AFBR-	Foxconn Optical Interconnect Technologies, Inc
	5710ALZ	5710ALZ	AFBR-5710ALZ





RFQ

RFQ

RFQ

